HPE Aruba Networking AirWave is a
versatile network management system
(NMS) for enterprise campus wired,
wireless, and remote connectivity.
Supporting a wide range of features such
as zero‑touch provisioning, enhanced client
visibility, traffic analysis, reporting and
multivendor integration, AirWave is ideally

Hardware 1‑Year parts 1‑Year parts 1‑Year parts
Software 90 days 90 days 90 days
Ordering information
Part number Description
JW546AAE HPE Aruba Networking LIC‑AW AirWave with RAPIDS and VisualRF 1 Device License E‑LTU
JW558AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑25‑FR AirWave 25 Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW559AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑50‑FR AirWave 50 Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW560AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑100‑FR AirWave 100 Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW561AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑200‑FR AirWave 200 Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW562AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑500‑FR AirWave 500 Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW563AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑1000‑FR 1000 AirWave Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW564AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑2500‑FR 2500 AirWave Device Failover License E‑LTU
JW565AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑EXF1‑50 AirWave 50 Device Failover Expansion License E‑LTU
JW566AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑EXF1‑2500 AirWave 2500 Volume Failover Expansion License E‑LTU
R1Q04B HPE Aruba Networking Central Ready AirWave 8 Appliance
JZ076AAE HPE Aruba Networking AW‑VA‑GLASS AirWave Virtual Appliance for Centralized Monitoring E‑LTU
R1T38A HPE Aruba Networking DL360 Gen10 500W Spare PSU